EODI (D	TO-1594 RECORDATION FO	08-31-2000	MENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92	TO-1594 RECORDATION FO	((27/2) (15) 22/2) (15) 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	tent and Trademark Office
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	1	hereof.
[] Indi [] Gen [X] Co [] Oth	Name of conveying party(ies): Masterfile Capital Corporation ividual(s) [] Association heral Partnership [] Limited Partnership horporation-State of Colorado her [] Iname(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No Nature of conveyance [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security [X] Change of Name		party(ies): ation State: COLORADO orado
	Agreement [] Other [] Execution Date: February 1, 1999	If assignee is not domiciled in the United representative designation is attached: [] Yes [] N (Designations must be a separate document of the document o	States, a domestic No ent from Assignment) ed? [] Yes [X] No
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Trademark Registration No.(1,845,841	07-24-2000 . Patent & TMOfo/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #30
	Additional numbers atta	ched [] Yes [X] No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence converning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	Name: Thomas C. Folsom Internal Address: 1900 FIFTEENTH STREET Street Address: 1900 FIFTEENTH STREET City: BOULDER State: CO ZIP: 80302	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged t	
		8. Deposit account number:	
		(Attach duplicate copy of this pa account)	age if paying by deposit
8/31/2000 1 FC:481	DHGUYEN 00000038 1845461 DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE	
9.	Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	7	nd correct and any
	Thomas C. Folsom	15- 7-19-00	
	Name of Person Signing Signature	Date	
		Total number of pages con	oprising cover sheet: [1]

N:\WG3\FORMS\TRADEMAR\RECORDAT.OTH

07-24-2000 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #30

MUST BE TYPED FILING FEE: \$25.00 MUST SUBMIT TWO COPIES Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 **Denver, CO 80202** (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242

For office use only 002 PERED . CUSTOMER COPY .. VICTORIA TIGEY 1**7**991019720 C 25,00 DETARY OF STATE 02-01-1999 14:27:33

Please include a typed self-addressed envelope

m;m-file.amd(3/30/94)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	he provisions of the Colorado Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following nendment to its Articles of Incorporation:
FIRST: The r	name of the corporation isMASTERFILE CAPITAL CORP.
	ne following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on <u>April 14, 1998</u> , as prescribed by the siness Corporation Act, in the manner marked with an X below:
	No shares have been issued or Directors Elected - Action by Incorporators
	No shares have been issued but Directors Elected - Action by Directors
	Such amendment was adopted by the board of directors where shares have been issued and shareholder action was not required.
_X	Such amendment was adopted by a vote of the shareholders. The number of shares voted for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
	anging corporate name, the new name of the corporation is
	ne manner, if not set forth in such amendment, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of a provided for in the amendment shall be effected, is as follows:
If these amen	dments are to have a delayed effective date, please list that date:
	Signature John A. Meyer, President

Revised 7/95

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002127 FRAME: 0762

ITU

	FORM COVER SHEET u.s.
1-31-92 TRADE M	IARKS ONLY ratent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ss: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Masterfile Capital Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
[] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership	Name: Tripod Capital Corporation
[X] Corporation-State of <u>Colorado</u> [] Other	Internal Address: P.O. Box 56
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
	City: COLORADO SPRINGS State: COLORADO
07-24-200	
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM M	ail Rept Dt. #30
	[] Association
3. Nature of conveyance	[] General Partnership
	[] Limited Partnership
[] Assignment [] Merger	[X] Corporation-State Colorado
[] Security [X] Change of Name Agreement	[] Other
[] Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
[] Execution Date: February 1, 1999	representative designation is attached:
	[] Yes [] No
	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	(2 to game at a to game at a many at a many
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Trademark Registration No.(s)
•••	1,845,841
Additional numbers at	tached [] Yes [X] No
	6. Total number of applications and
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved: [1]
concerning document should be mariou.	1-9-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-
Name: Thomas C. Folsom	
Internal Address: 1900 FIFTEENTH STREET	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: 1900 FIFTEENTH STREET	[X] Enclosed
City: BOULDER State: CO ZIP: 80302	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit
	account)
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge an	d belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any
attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Thomas C. Folsom	015_ 7-19-00
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date

Total numb**TRADEMARK**ing cover sheet: [1] **REEL:** 002127 FRAME: 0763

John Meyer, Ltd.

34450-2

13034495426

P.02

002

Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 **Denver, CO 80202** (303) 894-2251

Fax (303) 894-2242

MUST BE TYPED **FILING FEE: \$25.00**

MUST SUBMIT TWO COPIES

For office use only

FILED - CUSTOMER COFF. VICTORIS TIGHTY

1**7771017720** C 25.00

PRETARY OF STATE 02-01-1999 14:27:33

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Please include a typed self-addressed envelope

TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of the Colorado Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following

Articles of Ame	andment to its Articles of incorporation	1:
FIRST: The na	me of the corporation is	MASTERFILE CAPITAL CORP.
SECOND: The Colorado Busin	following amendment to the Articles oness Corporation Act, in the manner m	of Incorporation was adopted on <u>April 14, 1998</u> , as prescribed by the narked with an X below:
	No shares have been issued or Direct	ctors Elected - Action by Incorporators
	No shares have been issued but Dire	actors Elected - Action by Directors
anganga sanga manahan sa da	Such amendment was adopted by th action was not required.	e board of directors where shares have been issued and shareholder
<u>x</u>	Such amendment was adopted by a amendment was sufficient for approv	vote of the shareholders. The number of shares voted for the
TRIPO	D CAPITAL CORP.	,
FOURTH: The		ndment, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of
isauad attaijea k	STOPHERS TO THE THE BITCHEST STEEL OF	e enected, is as tollows.
if these amend	ments are to have a delayed effective (Not to exceed ninety (90) de	date, please list that date:ays from the date of filing)
		Signature John A. Meyer, President

Revised 7/95

m;m-Me.amd(3/30/98)

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Certificate of Mailing

Mark: TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL, INC.

and Design

Reg. No.: 1,602,480

International Class: 28

Attorney Docket: 91196-9002

I, Carmen M. Camarena, hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as First Class Mail on the date of my signature and is addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513.

REQUEST FOR REFUND (37 C.F.R. 1.26(a))

Box 17 Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Sir:

Applicant respectfully requests a refund of the \$100.00 which was erroneously charged to our deposit account which appeared in our Monthly Statement of Deposit Account of May 31, 2000, with respect to the Renewal filed in connection with the above-identified registration. We submitted Check No. 5791 on April 17, 2000 in the amount of \$400.00 (copy attached) to cover the filing fee for the Renewal Application in *one* class. We were charged \$500.00. Accordingly, please refund \$100.00.

Please make the refund by refunding overpayment to Applicant's attorneys' Deposit Account No. 13-3080.

Respectfully submitted,

(Reg. No. 28,687)

cc: Docketing

Michael, Best & Friedrich LLP 100 East Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53202-4108 (312) 845-5800

S:\CLIENT\91196\9002\C0002573

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002127 FRAME: 0765**

S. Berie



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Address: COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

MILWAUKEE WI

COVER ALL SERVICES REQUESTED MUST ALWAYS BE ON DEPOSIT.

To replenish your Deposit Account, detach and return top portion with your check. Make check payable to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks.

. RECEIVED KO

Account No. 133080 Date 5-31-00 Page

MICHAEL BEST & FRIEDRICH DOCKETING 100 EAST WISCONSIN AVE

OO EAST WISCONSIN AVE

53202-4108

DOCKETING MILWAUKSE, WI

JUN 2 6 2000

PLEASE SEND REMITTANCES TO: Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 70541 Chicago, III. 60673

DATE POSTED		CONTROL	DESCRIPTION	DOCKE	DOCKET NO.	FEE	CHARGES/		BALANCE	
MO.	DAY	YR.	NO.	(Serial, Patent, TM, Or	der)	.1 100.	CODE	CREDITS		DALANCE
555555555555555555555555555555555555555	11223588889999991558889999999999999999999999	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	7 29 157 171 27 171 2469 470 51 489 517 341 1136 611 137 222 934 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 24	09036 09553 09460 2243 08731 E-REPLENISHM PCT/US00/05 PCT/US00/05 25313 (1041) 75780 29075 08803 08803 08803 08803 08803 08803 08625 75806 1602 1597 75385 08786 09569 09569 09145 09314	877 9116 935 1928 256 87801- 786 87801- 786 87801- 786 87801- 1836 244 JENN 1836 242 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 943 1029 2028 2700 944 8914	37-9002 64-9002 66/9002 9004-W 11FER R 11FER R 11FER R 13/9004 12-9055 13/9007 13/9007 13/9007 15-9054 15-9	215 701 806 467 467 467 467 467 1036 467 1036 1036 103 104 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103	95 42 5 1 6 6 2 3 3 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 5		11691.50 11496.50 11441.50 11441.50 11927.50 11877.50 11862.50 11802.50 11742.50 11742.50 11747.50 10291.50 10447.50 10291.50 10495.50 10495.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50 10395.50
AN	AM	OUN.	T SUFFIC		11706.50		94.00	1046.00		6158.50

PRU

TRADEMARK

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BOX POST REG FEE Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513 U.S. Postal Service Express Mail Mailing Label No. EM468903486US

I, Carmen M. Camarena, hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as Express Mail on the date of my signature and is addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513.

arnen M. Carrarera

Date: April 17, 2000

EM468903486US

Re:

Registrant: Triumph International, Inc.

Serivce Mark: TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL, INC.

U.S. Registration No. 1,602,480 in Int'l Class 28

Attorney Docket No. 91196-9002

To the Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks:

Enclosed please find for filing:

- 1. Combined Declaration of Use in Commerce and Application for Renewal of Registration of Mark Under Sections 8 & 9;
- 2. One (1) specimen of the mark per class for a total of one; and
- 3. Our check in the amount of \$400.00 in payment of the requisite fee.

Please charge additional fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 13-3080.

Very truly yours,

MICHAEL BEST & FRIEDRICH

Robert S. Beise

Robert S. Beiser

100 East Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202 Telephone: (312) 845-5800

Enclosures cc: Docketing

ACHAELBEST & FRIEDRICH

LaSalle National Bank Chicago, IL 60690

<u>2-50</u> 710

DATE 4-17-00

CHECK NO 5791

77 West Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60601-1635

PAY Four hundred dollars and 100

TO THE ASSISTANT Commissioner of Trademarks

Renewal Application for Triumph Intl. Inc. 406/RSB/Triumph Int 1/91196-9002

Dall lefe

10710005051

59#4127#7#

	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
(V) Transmittal Letter () TRADEMARIX APPLICATION () Specimens () Drawing Sheet () Response to Office Action E V = 0 () Amendment to Allege Use () Specimens () Statement of Use () Specimens () Request for Ext. of Time for fitting Stmt. of Use () Section 8&15 Affidayit WAUKEE W () Specimen(s) () Specimen(s) () Specimen(s) () Fee Amount \$ Check No. () Other (Specification Check No. ((V) Transmittal Letter () TRADEMARK APPLICATION () Specimens () Drawing Sheet () Response to Office Action () Amendment to Allege Use () Specimens () Statement of Use () Specimens () Request for Ext. of Time for filing Stmt. of Use () Section 8&15 Affidavit () Specimen(s) (X) Renewal Application (X) Specimen(s) (X) Fee Amount \$ Check No. () Other (Specify)
Applicant:	Applicant: Thumph Internat!
Mark: TRUMPH INTERNATIONAL WC.	Mark: TRUMPH INTERNATIONAL, INC.
() Serial No. (X) Reg. No. 1,602,480	() Serial No. (X) Reg. No. 1,602,480
Tue Date: 6/19/2000 Mail Date: 4-/1-2000 File No.: 9/196-9002 Attorney: RSB-406	Due Date: 6/19/2000 Mail Date: 4-/1-2000
Attorney: 100 400	File No. 9196-9002 Attorney: 838-406

<u>:_</u>	• •			
				
g Call 1-800-222-1811	mpkyee Signature mpkyee Signature se Signature	FOR THE AND LIMITS	3514	VA 22202-3514
EXPRESS MAIL FERSON MAIL FOR Pickup or Trackin	Day of Celivery Next Second Flat Rate Ervelope Postage 12 Noon 3 PM \$ ** F M ** F	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR THE SELFIN RECEDE TO SEEN THE SEEN THE SOVERAGE ON THE INSURANCE COVERAGE COVERAGE		2900 CKY STAL TUR 2900 CKY STAL TUR ARLINGTON
FOST OFFICE TO ADDRESSEE EM4L8903486US	POST OFFICE POST OFFICE Date in Multiple	BEUS ESTERIOR Devo of Conferm Second Only Devo of Conferm Devo	unionimeral weight quiese marked weight weekend weight weekend ERUSE ONL PAYMENT: X6 payments Acct No or Acct No	MICHAEL BEST & FRIEDRY (17 W WACKER UR # 4300 60601-1629 (1106-9002 / RSB-406) (91196-9002 / RSB-406)
+ 2 4	POST OF	CHHEB ORIGINALEOSI INTERNATIONAL SHIPMENTS ONLY	Custome forms at modern and modern and be a modern and be a see Pub. 273 at 6 see Pu	LEFOl

RECORDED: 07/24/2000

REEL: 002127 FRAME: 0769